The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $633.66
2025-11-01 Google Workspace hackabyt txn 0eHqz4Q -$15.44 $618.22
2025-11-08 KFC C748024 txn R2Hom2E -$5.60 $612.62
2025-11-11 STAPLES 1356 txn kWHPk9q -$35.43 $577.19
2025-11-12  Donation from Steamoji Redmond txn zVHy4bZ $500.00 $1,077.19
2025-11-16 SAFEWAY #0464 txn pSHObZp -$11.01 $1,066.18
2025-11-16 SAFEWAY #0464 txn_evHRZG]J -$35.85 $1,030.33
2025-11-17  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/10 to 11/16 txn VOHLop4 -$35.00 $995.33
2025-11-17 SAFEWAY #0555 txn kKWHPAOq -$11.49 $983.84
2025-11-17 SAFEWAY #0464 txn MNHpRa0 -$701.56 $282.28

2025-11-17 DOMINOS 7111 txn BZH805x -$135.54 $146.74
2025-11-17 DOMINOS 7111 txn xQHNwQE -$135.54 $11.20
2025-11-17 DOMINOS 7111 txn 0OeHgbMX -$76.03 -$64.83
2025-11-17 DOMINOS 7111 txn evHRZAK -$29.75 -$94.58
2025-11-20 Donation from Vishwanath Manchikalapati txn QmHLyw?7 $200.00 $105.42
2025-11-24  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23 txn 78Hn8Yp -$14.00 $91.42
2025-11-24  Wix.com txn 4dH5x5x -$50.04 $41.38

WITHDRAWN: $1,292.28. DEPOSITED: $700.00. $41.38

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



